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1 Grossenbacher Marc 20.00
+ Menoud Liam (2001) 10.00
+ Maridor Loic 10.00

2 a Mollet Ivan * 19.75
+ Emonet Fabien ** 10.00
+ Hofer Sven * 9.75

2 b Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 19.75
+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 10.00
+ Buchs Stefan (2002) 9.75

2 c Dubler Mike 19.75
+ Monney Branighan 9.75
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00

2 d Dousse Michel ** 19.75
+ Gottofrey Marc ** 9.75
+ Gnägi Damian 10.00

3 Roch Vincent ** 19.50
+ Matthey Mickaël ** 9.75
+ Minder Florian ** 9.75

4 a Riedo Fredy * 18.75
- Hayoz Quentin * 8.75
+ Berthet Luca (2001) 10.00

4 b Loup Grégoire 18.75
+ Kathriner Severin 10.00
- Kramer Dorian * 8.75

4 c Kramer Lario ** 18.75
- Dind Samuel ** 9.00
+ Loup Alexandre * 9.75

4 d Dind Samuel ** 18.75
- Kramer Lario ** 8.75
+ Röthlisberger Sven 10.00

4 e Borcard Clovis 18.75
+ Châtelain Sebastien 10.00
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75

4 f Balimann Sandro (2001) 18.75
+ Rohrer Michael 9.75
- Borcard Clovis 9.00

4 g Matthey Mickaël ** 18.75
o Roch Vincent ** 8.75
+ Roth Simon 10.00

4 h Gnägi Damian 18.75
+ Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 10.00
o Dousse Michel ** 8.75

5 a Zimmermann Mario * 18.50
- Loup Alexandre * 8.75
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 9.75

5 b Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 18.50
- Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.75
+ Juan Liam (2002) 9.75

5 c Roth Simon 18.50
+ Fankhauser Hans (2001) 10.00
o Matthey Mickaël ** 8.50

5 d Monney Branighan 18.50
o Dubler Mike 8.75
+ Beaud Eric 9.75

5 e Minder Florian ** 18.50
+ Dubey Gaël * 10.00
o Roch Vincent ** 8.50

5 f Maridor Loic 18.50
+ Cottier Marco 9.75
o Grossenbacher Marc 8.75

5 g Hofer Sven * 18.50
+ Rapin Florent * 10.00
o Mollet Ivan * 8.50

5 h Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Juan Liam (2002) 10.00
o Emonet Fabien ** 8.50

5 i Fankhauser Hans (2001) 18.50
o Roth Simon 8.50
+ Max Grégory 10.00

5 j Emonet Fabien ** 18.50
o Mollet Ivan * 8.50
+ Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 10.00

5 k Cottier Marco 18.50
o Maridor Loic 8.50
+ Pochon Maël (2003) 10.00

5 l Châtelain Sebastien 18.50
o Borcard Clovis 8.50
+ Boudry Kim 10.00

5 m Buchs Stefan (2002) 18.50
+ Wälti Jéremy 10.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

5 n Berthet Luca (2001) 18.50
+ Boudry Kim 10.00
o Riedo Fredy * 8.50

5 o Beaud Eric 18.50
+ Max Grégory 9.75
o Monney Branighan 8.75

5 p Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 18.50
o Gnägi Damian 8.50
+ Wälti Jéremy 10.00

6 a Schläfli Hugo (2002) 18.25
+ Amez-Droz Arnaud (2002) 9.75
o Dubler Mike 8.50

6 b Röthlisberger Sven 18.25
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75
o Dind Samuel ** 8.50

6 c Menoud Liam (2001) 18.25
o Grossenbacher Marc 8.50
+ Zbinden Jvan (2001) 9.75

6 d Kathriner Severin 18.25
o Loup Grégoire 8.50
+ Perret Loïc (2002) 9.75

6 e Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 18.25
+ Garovi Matteo (2003) 9.75
o Zimmermann Mario * 8.50

6 f Gottofrey Marc ** 18.25
o Dousse Michel ** 8.50
+ Schöpfer Dio ** 9.75

6 g Dubey Gaël * 18.25
o Minder Florian ** 8.50
+ Borcard Guillaume 9.75

6 h Borcard Guillaume 18.25
+ Pochon Maël (2003) 9.75
o Dubey Gaël * 8.50

7 Kramer Dorian * 17.75
- Schöpfer Dio ** 9.00
- Loup Grégoire 8.75

8 a Hayoz Quentin * 17.50
- Riedo Fredy * 8.75
- Rapin Florent * 8.75

8 b Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.50
- Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.75
- Rohrer Michael 8.75

8 c Schöpfer Dio ** 17.50
- Kramer Dorian * 9.00
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.50

8 d Rapin Florent * 17.50
o Hofer Sven * 8.75
- Hayoz Quentin * 8.75

9 a Rohrer Michael 17.25
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50
- Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.75

9 b Loup Alexandre * 17.25
- Zimmermann Mario * 8.75
o Kramer Lario ** 8.50

9 c Garovi Matteo (2003) 17.25
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) 8.50
- Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.75

9 d Boudry Kim 17.25
o Berthet Luca (2001) 8.50
o Châtelain Sebastien 8.75

10 a Zbinden Jvan (2001) 17.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Menoud Liam (2001) 8.50

10 b Wälti Jéremy 17.00
o Buchs Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Baeriswyl Christoph (2002) 8.50

10 c Pochon Maël (2003) 17.00
o Borcard Guillaume 8.50
o Cottier Marco 8.50

10 d Perret Loïc (2002) 17.00
o Röthlisberger Sven 8.50
o Kathriner Severin 8.50

10 e Max Grégory 17.00
o Beaud Eric 8.50
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) 8.50

10 f Juan Liam (2002) 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


